pRORODEo Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293
Perf: 1st Performance Wednesday Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
.Il = Night
Ndl Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total
721/434 Yazzie, Hiyo/Murphy, Shawn 57A / DB 6.500 0 0 6.500
21/277  Anderson, Rhett/Hendrix, Caleb 28A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
180/208 Egusquiza, Dustin/Flake, Jc 46A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
717/647 Wyatt, Nelson/Torres, Jonathan 81/ DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
43/669 Bentley, Teagan/Walker 1I, Blake 25A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
772/773 Ahlstrom, Dylin/Scarbrough, Dan 52A / DB 7.300 0 0 7.300
310/614 Jensen, Cam/Symons, Clayton 27F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
481/237 Peterson, Hagen/Gonzalez, JR 13A /DB 7.000 0 5 12.000
581/523 Smith, Jake/Rich, Douglas 30A/ DB 5.900 0 5 10.900
651/82  Tsinigine, Aaron/Buhler, Jeremy 20A / DB 6.500 0 0 6.500
76 / DB
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pRORODEo Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293
Perf: Slack Thursday Morning Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
'Il — Judge: Go-Round: 1
No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total
554/676 Schmidt, Brayden/Warner, Jaydon 0 0
645/245 Tomlinson, Tanner/Graves, Travis 0 0
629/275 Thompson, Kreece/Helton, Jace 0 0
733/734 Holliday, Peyton/Peterson, Whip 0 0
178/140 Egurrola, Pedro/Davis, Justin DO DO 0 DO
657 Clayton Van Aken 0 0
530/19 Robinson, Cole/Andersen, Seth 0 0
666 Reece Wadhams 0 0
347/214 Krieger, Kolby/Fortenberry, Michael 0 0
411/449 McPherson, Marty/Nutter, Rio 0 0
573/469 Siddoway, Colby/Patton, Josh 0 0
201/95 Fischer, Jack/Carlson, Andy 0 0
313/500 Johnson, Devon/Pratt, Zane 0 0
100/41 Carter, Cody/Bentley, Blake 0 0
582/129 Smith, Justin/Cruz, Jorge 0 0
67/66 Bray, Wyatt/Bray, Paden 0 0
589/343 Snow, Cody/Koch, Hunter 0 0
635/395 Tierney, Paul/McCleskey, Casey 0 0
168/586 Duty, Cash/Smith, Trae 0 0
420/419 Minor, Riley/Minor, Brady 0 0
55/130 Bonnett, Kash/Cullen, Logan 0 0
241/242 Graham, Dawson/Graham, Dillon 0 0
699/698 Wilson, Willow/Wilson, Tw 0 0
579/443 Smith, Clay/Northcott, Nicky 0 0
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pRORODEO Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293
Perf: Slack Wednesday Morning Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
'Il = Judge: Go-Round: 2
No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total
580/162 Smith, Hayes/Duby, Jason 17F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
386/691 Mattson, Bodie/White, Tucker 4F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
81/269 Buckaloo, Bubba/Harrison, Joseph 55A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
652/106 Turner, Dalton/Clayman, Clay NTO NTO 0 NTO
131/659 Culley, Corben/Vaught, Trent 31A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
683/407 Weitz, Chet/McLeod, Tyce 53A /DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
643/724 Todacheenie, Jaken/Yeahquo, L.J. 17A / DB NNTO NNTO 0 NNTO
157/537 Drake, Kavis/Ross, Denim 66A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
729/304 Lord, Eli/James, Jason 87 /DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
506/505 Profili, McCray/Profili, McCoy 63A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
488/270 Pirrung, Braden/Hart, Dylan 16A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
9/225 Allen, Laramie/Frizzell, Kelby 74 / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
52/42 Blasingame, Ty/Bentley, C.J. 26F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
135 Dahozy, Brooks DR DR 0 DR
654 Ullery, Clay DR DR 0 DR
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pRORODEo Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293
Perf: 1st Performance Wednesday Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
.Il = Night
Ndl Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total
721/434 Yazzie, Hiyo/Murphy, Shawn 57A / DB 6.500 0 0 6.500
21/277  Anderson, Rhett/Hendrix, Caleb 28A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
180/208 Egusquiza, Dustin/Flake, Jc 46A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
717/647 Wyatt, Nelson/Torres, Jonathan 81/ DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
43/669 Bentley, Teagan/Walker 1I, Blake 25A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
772/773 Ahlstrom, Dylin/Scarbrough, Dan 52A / DB 7.300 0 0 7.300
310/614 Jensen, Cam/Symons, Clayton 27F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
481/237 Peterson, Hagen/Gonzalez, JR 13A /DB 7.000 0 5 12.000
581/523 Smith, Jake/Rich, Douglas 30A/ DB 5.900 0 5 10.900
651/82  Tsinigine, Aaron/Buhler, Jeremy 20A / DB 6.500 0 0 6.500
76 / DB
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Team Roping - Go-Round 2

Place #
6 144
422
1 347
214
7 651
82
10 733
734
9 573
469
11 772
773
3 50
532
5 38
644
13 581
523
7 721
434
Page 1 of 1

2025 Sheridan WYO Rodeo Standings Report
Sheridan, WY - 293 (7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025)

Contestant

Cyle Denison
Lane Mitchell
Kolby Krieger
Michael Fortenberry

Aaron Tsinigine
Jeremy Buhler

Peyton Holliday
Whip Peterson

Colby Siddoway
Josh Patton

Dylin Ahlstrom
Dan Scarbrough

J7 Bland
Austin Rogers

Derrick Begay
Colter Todd

Jake Smith
Douglas Rich

Hiyo Yazzie
Shawn Murphy

Home Town

lowa, LA
Bolivar, TN

Fredricktown, MO
Beaumont, TX

Tuba City, AZ
Arrowwood Alberta, AZ

Chouteau, OK
San Simon, AZ

Corinne, UT
Shallowater, TX

Hooper, UT
Plain City, UT
Turkey, TX
Crescent, OK

Seba Dalkai, AZ
Willcox, AZ

Broken Bow, OK
Herrick, IL

Coyote Canyon, NM
Tohatchi, NM

Score Agg Place Aggregate
6.4 1 11.300/2
4.9 2 11.800/2
6.5 3 12.200/2
7.0 4 12.900/2
6.9 5 13.300/2
7.3 6 14.600/2
5.2 7 16.200/2
5.7 7 16.200/2
10.9 9 16.700/2
6.5 10 17.900/2

7/12/2025 11:21:54 AM



Uy
No/.

554/676
645/245
629/275
733/734
178/140
657/666
530/19
347/214
411/449
573/469
201/95
313/500
100/41
582/129
67/66
589/343
635/395
168/586
420/419
55/130
241/242
699/698

579/443
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PRORODEO

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY
Perf: Slack Thursday Morning

Judge:
Contestant Name

Schmidt, Brayden/Warner, Jaydon
Tomlinson, Tanner/Graves, Travis
Thompson, Kreece/Helton, Jace
Holliday, Peyton/Peterson, Whip
Egurrola, Pedro/Davis, Justin

Van Aken, Clayton/Wadhams, Reece
Robinson, Cole/Andersen, Seth
Krieger, Kolby/Fortenberry, Michael
McPherson, Marty/Nutter, Rio
Siddoway, Colby/Patton, Josh
Fischer, Jack/Carlson, Andy
Johnson, Devon/Pratt, Zane
Carter, Cody/Bentley, Blake
Smith, Justin/Cruz, Jorge

Bray, Wyatt/Bray, Paden

Snow, Cody/Koch, Hunter
Tierney, Paul/McCleskey, Casey
Duty, Cash/Smith, Trae

Minor, Riley/Minor, Brady
Bonnett, Kash/Cullen, Logan
Graham, Dawson/Graham, Dillon
Wilson, Willow/Wilson, Tw

Smith, Clay/Northcott, Nicky

Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo Number: 293
Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Go-Round: 1
Stock No. Time
18F / DB 6.700
67A / DB 0.000
36A / DB 7.700
9F / DB 5.900
DO
64A / DB 10.900
23A /DB 11.500
62 / DB 6.900
21F / DB 7.100
65/ DB 6.400
48A / DB 0.000
38A /DB 5.900
35A /DB 0.000
62A / DB 0.000
33A/ DB 0.000
14 / DB 6.500
68A / DB 6.000
43A / DB 0.000
60A / DB 6.000
29A / DB 7.300
24A / DB 5.600
82 / DB 0.000
56A / DB 5.700
3A / DB

Barrier Field Total
10 0 16.700
0 0 0.000
0 5 12.700
0 0 5.900
DO 0 DO
0 5 15.900
0 0 11.500
0 0 6.900
0 0 7.100
0 0 6.400
0 0 0.000
0 5 10.900
0 0 0.000
0 0 0.000
0 0 0.000
0 0 6.500
10 0 16.000
0 0 0.000
0 0 6.000
0 0 7.300
0 0 5.600
0 0 0.000
10 0 15.700

7/10/2025 1:16:17 PM



pRORODEo Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293
Perf: Slack Thursday Morning Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
'Il — Judge: Go-Round: 2
No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total
579/443 Smith, Clay/Northcott, Nicky 29A / DB 4.900 0 0 4.900
699/698 Wilson, Willow/Wilson, Tw 68A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
168/586 Duty, Cash/Smith, Trae 36A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
635/395 Tierney, Paul/McCleskey, Casey 62 / DB 5.200 10 0 15.200
67/66 Bray, Wyatt/Bray, Paden 64A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
582/129 Smith, Justin/Cruz, Jorge 38A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
100/41  Carter, Cody/Bentley, Blake 60A / DB 5.700 10 0 15.700
201/95  Fischer, Jack/Carlson, Andy 33A/ DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
657/666 Van Aken, Clayton/Wadhams, Reece 23A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
178/140 Egurrola, Pedro/Davis, Justin DO DO 0 DO
629/275 Thompson, Kreece/Helton, Jace 43A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
645/245 Tomlinson, Tanner/Graves, Travis 56A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
554/676 Schmidt, Brayden/Warner, Jaydon 35A / DB 6.100 0 5 11.100
13A / DB
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pRORODEO Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293
Perf: Slack Friday Morning Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
'Il — Judge: Go-Round: 1

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total
50/532 Bland, J7/Rogers, Austin 54A / DB 6.000 0 5 11.000
262/114 Handy, Jason/Cooper, Cole 7A / DB 8.000 0 0 8.000
398/726 McDaniel, Devon/Young, Chris 6A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
665/632 Wade, Tyler/Thorp, Wesley 32A /DB 5.700 10 0 15.700
335/405 Kirchner, Curry/McKnight, Tyler 22A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

624/495 Tettenhorst, Jayse/Porter, Trace DO DO 0 DO
648/577 Tryan, Brady/Smith, Calgary 12A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
650/166 Tryan, Tyler/Dunning, Denton 70 / DB 6.200 0 0 6.200
144/422 Denison, Cyle/Mitchell, Lane 19A / DB 4.900 0 0 4.900
460/244 Parchman, Quinton/Graves, Bryce 27A / DB 5.400 10 0 15.400
723/26  Yeahquo, ].C./Ashford, Ross 8A / DB 7.000 0 0 7.000
315/311 Johnson, Kellan/Johnson, Carson 5A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
38/644 Begay, Derrick/Todd, Colter 26A / DB 5.500 0 5 10.500
406/649 MclLeod, Tee/Tryan, Chase 5F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
158/448 Driggers, Kaleb/Nunes Nogueira, Junior 72/ DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
555/597 Schmidt, Kolton/Sporer, Sid 2F / DB 7.300 0 5 12.300
22/156  Appleton, Mason/Doyal, Rance 80/ DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
105/62  Clay, Jake/Braden, Tanner 65A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
383/484 Masters, Chad/Petska, Cory 61A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
515/134 Rees, Beau/Curtis, KC 13F / DB 7.000 0 0 7.000
5/124 Aguilera, Lightning/Cox, Wyatt 49A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
179/709 Egusquiza, Manny Jr./Woodard, Walt 4A / DB 5.700 0 0 5.700

40A / DB
77 / DB
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pRORODEo Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293
Perf: Slack Friday Morning Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
'Il — Judge: Go-Round: 2
No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total
5/124 Aguilera, Lightning/Cox, Wyatt 2F / DB 7.600 0 0 7.600
383/484 Masters, Chad/Petska, Cory 8A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
105/62 Clay, Jake/Braden, Tanner 5F/ DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
22/156  Appleton, Mason/Doyal, Rance 6A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
158/448 Driggers, Kaleb/Nunes Nogueira, Junior 61A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
406/649 MclLeod, Tee/Tryan, Chase 27A / DB 5.300 0 0 5.300
315/311 Johnson, Kellan/Johnson, Carson 26A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
648/577 Tryan, Brady/Smith, Calgary 19A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
624/495 Tettenhorst, Jayse/Porter, Trace DO DO 0 DO
335/405 Kirchner, Curry/McKnight, Tyler 32A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
665/632 Wade, Tyler/Thorp, Wesley 22A/ DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
398/726 McDaniel, Devon/Young, Chris 49A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
43A / DB
48A / DB
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pRORODEO Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293
Perf: Slack Saturday Morning Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
'Il — Judge: Go-Round: 2

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total
673/370 Ward, Andrew/Long, Jake 20F / DB 4.900 10 0 14.900
254/504 Hall, Brenten/Profili, Kaden 61/ DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
182/674 Eiguren, Cole/Ward, Breck 64 / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
99/371  Carroll, Shay/Lord, Levi 85/ DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
508/133 Rahlmann, Coy/Curry, Cole 9A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
482/192 Peterson, Jon/Espenscheid, Arye 2A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
378/642 Martin, Eric/Tittel, Ryon 18A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
626/428 Thomas, Cole/Mosley, Gus DO DO 0 DO
109/309 Coffelt, Carson/Jenkins, Shane DR DR 0 DR
730/731 Thompson, Zane/Mathes, Chad 58A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
352/619 Lane, Cody/Taylor, Dusty 1F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
533/663 Rogers, Erich/VonAhn, Kollin 77 / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
142/471 Dees, Jr./Payne, Coleby 16F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
707/681 Wood, Slade/Weidenbener, Cashton 15A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

4A / DB
65A / DB
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pRORODEO Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293
Perf: Slack Saturday Morning Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
'Il = Judge: Go-Round: 1

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total
99/371  Carroll, Shay/Lord, Levi 63 / DB 5.800 10 0 15.800
182/674 Eiguren, Cole/Ward, Breck 9A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
502/413 Proctor, Coleman/Medlin, Logan 1F / DB 6.100 0 0 6.100
23/425  Arviso, James/Moore, Logan 64 / DB 8.500 0 0 8.500
707/681 Wood, Slade/Weidenbener, Cashton 61 / DB 6.800 0 5 11.800
329/710 Kidd, Cory V/Woodfin, Will 21A / DB 6.900 0 0 6.900
78/720 Brown, Luke/Yates, Trey 58A / DB 6.500 0 0 6.500
254/504 Hall, Brenten/Profili, Kaden 42A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
522/221 Rice, Korbin/Freeman, Cooper 51A / DB 7.700 0 0 7.700
127/711 Crites, Brye/Worley, Tyler 16F / DB 5.600 0 0 5.600
337/234 Kittle, Riley/Glenn, Landen 45A / DB 7.000 0 0 7.000
142/471 Dees, Jr./Payne, Coleby 20F / DB 5.700 0 5 10.700
209/272 Flenniken, Jeff/Hawkins, Buddy II 85/ DB 6.000 0 0 6.000
533/663 Rogers, Erich/VonAhn, Kollin 24 / DB 5.900 0 5 10.900
673/370 Ward, Andrew/Long, Jake 18A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
75/660  Brown, Billy Bob/Vick, Blaine 7F / DB 6.300 0 0 6.300
352/619 Lane, Cody/Taylor, Dusty 6F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
730/731 Thompson, Zane/Mathes, Chad 15A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
109/309 Coffelt, Carson/Jenkins, Shane DR DR 0 DR
626/428 Thomas, Cole/Mosley, Gus DO DO 0 DO
613/115 Summers, Clint/Corkill, Jade 3A / DB 6.600 0 0 6.600
378/642 Martin, Eric/Tittel, Ryon 77 / DB 7.900 0 5 12.900
482/192 Peterson, Jon/Espenscheid, Arye 40A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000
508/133 Rahlmann, Coy/Curry, Cole 2A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

Page 1 of 2 7/12/2025 11:17:21 AM



pRORODEo Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Team Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293
Perf: Slack Saturday Morning Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
'Il — Judge: Go-Round: 1
47A / DB
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Professional Rdd_eo :Cowboys Association
2025 Sheridan WYO Rodeo Judges Sheet

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY o ' Rodeo Number: 293
Event: Team Roping .~ RodeoDates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
Perf: 4th Performance Saturvday‘Night o-Round: 2

Name y 04

er (2frcle one)

James Arviso
1425 Logan Moore

522  |Korbin Rice ' L v

221 Cooper Freeman ' | Uy /1@ 698 : 59 2
337  |Riley Kittle | : , ' ‘

234  |Landen Glenn R 35@ 0 . ) 3
329 |Cory Kidd ERTIE TR S BT ' .
710 |Will Woodfin - NE bl l b, 7172

613 Clint Summers

115 |Jade Corkil - | HopA | 7.8 172 |°
|78 1L.uke Brown , » ' L
720 Trey Yates /ﬂg a@ 6
75 Billy Bob Brown . : v
660  |Blaine Vick ), &/ &) |
1502 |Coleman Proctor ' 1
413 |Logan Medlin 514 O |

209 Jeff Flenniken

9,
0
0 |
272 |Buddy Hawkins | 2)} & [ﬂ_‘Z, ' | pz |°
)

127 |Brye Crites ' o - |
| o ¥ O 1"

711 |Tyler Worley
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
2025 Sheridan WYO Rodeo Judges Sheet

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 283
Event: Team Roping SR * Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025
Perf: 4th Performance Saturday Night | Go-Round: 2

Rhods | I Judge / Timer/(Circle one)

23 James Arviso : o +

425  |Logan Moore e Uﬁ;l A 3. \"'[ ‘\’ 104 1
522 Korbin Rice .

221  |Cooper Freeman 48 a E? 1 ? ¥ 2
337 |Riley Kittle 1,
234  |Landen Glenn '. 4N Q

329  |Cory Kidd SRR |

710 |Will Woodfin ' w1l 67 |4
613 Clint Summers : 5
115  |Jade Corkill Lo A 79

78 Luke Brown

720 |Trey Yates _ (p%

75  {Billy Bob Brown
660 |Blaine Vick . o

502 Coleman Proctor

@
@,
413 |Logan Medlin 5\ p O |°®
@
O

1209 Jeff Flenniken
272 |Buddy Hawkins - Tc)\\ A

127 Brye Crites

711 Tyler Worley (p = 10

13}

€59k

A
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
2025 Sheridan WYO Rodeo Judges Sheet

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY

Event: Team Roping

5

James Arviso

Perf: 4th Performance Saturday Night

Rodeo Number: 293

Judge } Timer (Circle one)

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 -7/12/2025
' Go-Round: 2

425  |Logan Moore Y2 A \J)( \.-P 5 1

522  |Korbin Rice ) )

221  {Cooper Freeman s A | ’

337 |Riley Kittle o ] I

234  |Landen Glenn 2 A ‘X ‘ 3
1329 |cory Kidd  +— 4

710 |Will Woodfin ] E \)(

613 Clint Summers 5

115  }Jade Corkill Y0 A “/\/ ™ |

78 Luke Brown ‘)( P 6

720  {Trey Yates (03 ‘

75  |Billy Bob Brown L '

660 |Blaine Vick 24 ‘/,t‘ — /

502  [Coleman Proctor \)( | 8

413 |Logan Medlin 5] A f B |

1209  lJeff Flenniken . [ —

272 |Buddy Hawkins al 4 "V °

127 Brye Crites B 110

711 {Tyler Worley 49 = ' I — R

“7 s A
Y A
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